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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection Times JULIA

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 100 Isobell Maughan 1414560 Fantastic Dream 1956273 Bronze 08:00
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 101 Lucinda  Davenport 1930285 Celtic Tiger 1956692 Bronze 08:07
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 102 Nicholah  Smith 76708 Otto the demo 1935651 Gold 08:14
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 103 Eva Lucas 1916685 Daniki 1946823 Silver 08:21
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 104 Joanne Kavanagh 1929613 Olande 1955909 Silver 08:28
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 105 Katy Bolton 1929625 Cato D 1955928 Silver 08:35
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 106 Mandy Hayward 354856 Waunoris blue flash 54000 Silver 08:42
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 107 SarahJane Ford 1930019 MGH Oat Cake 1956392 Silver 08:49
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 108 Sonya Wilson 381438 Abbeydale Lilly 1956868 Silver 08:56
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 109 CHARLIE FORMAN 1920505 diamond bubble 1955226 BRONZE 09:03
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 110 Isabelle Maughan 1414560 Tasty Tommy 1944501 Gold 09:10

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection Times

Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 111 Mandy Hayward 354856 Waunoris blue flash 54000 Silver 09:22
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 110 Isabelle Maughan 1414560 Tasty Tommy 1944501 Gold 09:29
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 109 CHARLIE FORMAN 1920505 diamond bubble 1955226 BRONZE 09:36
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 104 Joanne Kavanagh 1929613 Olande 1955909 Silver 09:43
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 105 Katy Bolton 1929625 Cato D 1955928 Silver 09:50
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 101 Lucinda  Davenport 1930285 Celtic Tiger 1956692 Bronze 09:57
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 112 Sara-Louise Ashall 1916029 Penpont Prince 1933808 Bronze 10:04
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 113 Kerrie Snowdon 1411516 Abbeyvale Colandro 1950102 Gold 10:11
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 114 Julie Price 1910455 Growhowdy Brilliant Hunter 1951412 Bronze 10:18
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 100 Isobell Maughan 1414560 Fantastic Dream 1956273 Bronze 10:25

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection Times ALISON

Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 115 Chloe Vell 272442 Dark Valentine I 1955886 Gold 10:37
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 116 Jennie  Keating 273341 Devereux- Dior 1833520 Silver 10:44

JUDGE SWAP (5 MINS)
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Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 117 Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 bronze 10:51
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 118 Nicholah  Smith Edentrillick Sunshine 1832967 Silver 10:58
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 119 Phoebe Deller 1712704 Lough Eskey Donna 1940330 Silver 11:05
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 120 Elaine Rippon 211443 Hokey Catoki 1634420 Silver 11:12
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 121 Rebecca  Hearsey 295361 Asterhof’s It’s Gino 1939909 Silver 11:19
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 122 Yvonne Mathews 333972 Air Time 1952253 Silver 11:26
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Winter Q 165 Rachel Thomas 1926389 Felicitas L 1951858 Silver 11:33
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection Times

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 125 Chloe Vell 272442 Gredington Wasabi 1940659 Gold 11:40
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 123 Chloe Vaughan 1423657 James Bond VII 1945067 Silver 11:47
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 119 Phoebe Deller 1712704 Lough Eskey Donna 1940330 Silver 11:54
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 121 Rebecca  Hearsey 295361 Asterhof’s It’s Gino 1939909 Silver 12:01
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 122 Yvonne Mathews 333972 Air Time 1952253 Silver 12:08
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 124 Francesca  Bradley 244651 Devereux- Dior 1833520 Silver 12:15
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 165 Rachel Thomas 1926389 Felicitas L 1951858 Silver 12:22

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection Times

Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 123 Chloe Vaughan 1423657 James Bond VII 1945067 silver 12:34
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 125 Chloe Vell 272442 Gredington Wasabi 1940659 12:41
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 126 Elaine Baxter 306622 Westhills wrainman 60775 12:48
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 127 Yvette Harrison 1511447 Blainroe Bindy 1732891 12:55
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 128 Rozanne Ibbett 189510 Liberty NS 1946181 13:02
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 129 Sara Hunter Mohurry Ger 13:09
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 130 Francesca  Bradley 244651 Nason 1945452 13:16
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 131 SUSAN SCOTT GO ZIPPY SILVER 13:23
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 132 Lucy Fox 1712105 Floris VIII 1941621 silver 13:30
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 133 LAURA PARKES 1414493 Sienna's Secret 1952282 gold 13:37
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 134 Holly Lucas 362719 Fresco 1940837 silver 13:44
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 135 Emily Entwistle Elarieta 1430374 silver 13:51
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Winter Q 162 Lorraine Simcox Ozzy The VII 13:58

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection Times CLAIRE

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 134 Holly Lucas 362719 Fresco 1940837 Silver 14:12
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 130 Francesca  Bradley 244651 Nason 1945452 Gold 14:20
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Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 133 LAURA PARKES 1414493 Sienna's Secret 1952282 gold 14:28
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 132 Lucy Fox 1712105 Floris VIII 1941621 silver 14:36
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 131 SUSAN SCOTT GO ZIPPY SILVER 14:44
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 128 Rozanne Ibbett 189510 Liberty NS 1946181 Silver 14:52
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 135 Emily Entwistle 1414155 Elarieta 1430374 Silver 15:00
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 136 Emma Woolliscroft 274534 Valley View Legacy 1951085 Gold 15:08
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 137 Suzanne  Bowe 1924003 Charles 1948065 BRONZE 15:16
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 138 Anna Price 1512799 Major Flyer 1535253 BRONZE 15:24
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection Times

Class 9 Medium 6 (2024) - Winter Q 139 Justine  Armitage 327344 Luar Tramagueira 1950887 Gold 15:30
Class 9 Medium 6 (2024) - Winter Q 140 SAMANTHA MORRISON 15:38
Class 9 Medium 6 (2024) - Winter Q 136 Emma Woolliscroft 274534 Valley View Legacy 1951085 Gold 15:46
Class 9 Medium 6 (2024) - Winter Q 141 Hazel Coombes 264458 CDS Oreo Jazz 1630696 Silver 15:54
Class 9 Medium 6 (2024) - Winter Q 142 Isabelle Maughan 1414560 Mineral Silver 16:02
Class 9 Medium 6 (2024) - Winter Q 143 Izabel Worthington 1710183 Breakheart Bridget Jones 1950232 Silver 16:10
Class 9 Medium 6 (2024) - Winter Q 144 Kate Jones 16:18

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection Times

Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 145 Rachel Wolfenden 150061 Powered By Furst Light 1832715 16:41

Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 146 Jackie Crombie 16470 Azzaro II 50034 BRONZE 16:49
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 147 Emma  Coope 1921522 Dream Legende 1947258 BRONZE 16:57

Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 148 FIONA NEWALL 40983 Don Romance 1734013 Gold 17:05
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 149 Jessica  Kent 364533 Penhaligon Riviera 1734833 BRONZE 17:13

Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 150 John Biggs 104892 Janota 1 1935099 Gold 17:21
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 151 Julie Peach 152196 How's Murphy 55350 SILVER 17:29

Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 144 Kate Jones 17:37
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Winter Qualifier 152 Emma Woolliscroft 274534 Just Magic BH 1931485 SILVER 17:45

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection Times

10 Dressage - BD - Advanced - Adv 1 (2024) 153 Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Sarindar 59106 Gold 17:53
11 Dressage - BD - Advanced - Adv 1 (2024) 154 Alan  Painter 1711660 Koto IV 1949506 Gold 18:01
11 Dressage - BD - Advanced - Adv 1 (2024) 155 OLIVIA COMMINS Scuderarri SILVER 18:09

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection Times

12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Winter Qualifier 152 Emma Woolliscroft 274534 Just Magic BH 1931485 Silver 18:22
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12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Winter Qualifier 156 Ines Dearman 1513713 Ernesto 1536038 Bronze 18:30
12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Winter Qualifier 157 Jennifer Harkness 100560 WHITE SPARROW 57547 Bronze 18:38
12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Winter Qualifier 158 Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Floristo 1833627 Gold 18:46
13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Winter Qualifier 155 OLIVIA COMMINS Scuderarri SILVER 18:54
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection Times

14 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - II (2022) 159 Georgie  Roden 293857 Harley 1731748 Gold 19:02
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberSection Times

13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Winter Qualifier 160 Justine  Armitage 327344 Invasor 1939899 Gold 19:10
13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Winter Qualifier 158 Tracy Tomlinson 2666 Floristo 1833627 Gold 19:18
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